
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Sprint
Mundaú/CE 12.11.2021

Federação Cearense de Orientação

Tiago Cunha Souza
Associação Desportiva Almirante
Adalberto Nunes
Course : H21E
Distance : 3600m (Climbing 28m)
Time : 0:17:13,812 (4'47"/km)

5/26 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Leandro Junior do Nascimento 0:15:06
2. Gelson Andrey Zago Togni 0:16:20,113
3. Jorge Montenegro da Silva 0:16:37,984

1. 35 00:02:22 292m 8'06"/km
2. 73 00:01:00 00:03:22 64m 15'38"/km
3. 43 00:00:38 00:04:00 93m 6'49"/km
4. 34 00:01:47 00:05:47 261m 6'50"/km
5. 57 00:01:07 00:06:54 211m 5'18"/km
6. 42 00:02:40 00:09:34 271m 9'50"/km
7. 55 00:01:22 00:10:56 207m 6'36"/km
8. 84 00:00:43 00:11:39 93m 7'42"/km
9. 59 00:00:16 00:11:55 54m 4'56"/km

10. 55 00:00:26 00:12:21 96m 4'31"/km
11. 54 00:00:13 00:12:34 29m 7'28"/km
12. 58 00:00:12 00:12:46
13. 37 00:01:48 00:14:34
14. 95 00:01:40 00:16:14 247m 6'45"/km
15. 64 00:00:22 00:16:36 55m 6'40"/km
16. 45 00:00:09 00:16:45 35m 4'17"/km
17. 100 00:00:22 00:17:07 91m 4'02"/km
18. 999 00:00:06 00:17:13 41m 2'26"/km
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